
」ury

FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHlRAMINE 2015 SL
Sia om(MEN)

OFFiCIAL RESULT

Technicat Data

FIS TD

Ch ef of Competit on

Referee

Course Setter

Forerunners   ―A―

-8-
―C―

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weather  Snow

Start/Fin sh Temp

NAKAMURA M chhko
YAMAGl」 CHl KoJi

MURAKAMI Satosh

Course Name

Start A ttude

Finish Attitude

Vert ca Drop

Homologat on Number

Young Va ey

616m
5001Ⅲ

l16m
10009,01111

」PN
UPN
UPN
UPN

UPN
UPN
UPN

Race information lst Run R300 1nformation 2nd Run

TAKAHASHI Yusuke
IMAMURA Yuhei
KIKUCHl Koda
KAVVABATA Rio

36 (35)

09135

Snowi  Soft
-20'-10‐C

Course Setter

Forerunners  ―A
―B―

―C―

AKIYAMA Kaneno内

IMAMURA Yuhe
TANAKA Kに h ro

ISLHIDA M na

UPN
UPN
UPN
UPN

Number of Gates    37 (36)

Start Time       1 55

Weather  Snow       Snow:  Soft
Start/F ntsh Temp     -10'1 0 tJC

Number of Competitors 50

2nd
Time

F=720
Number of CompettorS 59

Rank Bib
No Code

Oompetitor―
― 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― 一

Name Nation

l st

Time

31 95

3271

3292

3302

3275

3368

3349

3391

3365

3345

3407

3346

3374

3394

3391

Totat

Time Point

1 001  304856  SEK!GUCH【 Kai

2 016  303849  KOSHIMIZU Ryo

3 006  6300305 MORITA Koya

4 003   304353  rTO Kensuke

5 002  o043 5  MURATA Teruak

6 010  6300198 SAKATSUGI Yamato

7 007  304845  SHIM【 ZU Kento

8 012  6300199 HASHIMOTO RennOsuke

9 029  6300456 YOKOKAWA Da go

10 005  630031' SHIMIZU Ryota

l1 004  304848  MIYAZAKl Taisuke

12 022  6300180 HAKEDA Kosei

13 011  6300 95 MIZOGuCHI Yuhe

14 025  6300188 UMEDA Kohsuke

15 040  6300494 MISHIMA Ta ga

l1/01/2015 HAKuSAN SHIRAMINE

UPN

UPll

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

」PN

UPll

UPN

」PN

3339

3385

3395

3424

3467

3395

3428

3414

3477

3501

3454

3527

3517

3546

3560

110533

1!0656

110687

110726

110742

110763

1:0777

1:0805

110842

110846

ⅢⅢ03 61

110873

1:0891

110940

,0951

000

1356

1697

21 27

2303

2535

2689

2998

3405

3450

3615

3747

3946

4486

4607

Page l,3
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FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2015 SL
Sla om(MEN)

Rank Bib
No  Codc

Oompet tor
Name Nat on

l st

T me

3469

3536

3475

3519

3477

3513

3537

3599

3449

3589

3581

3566

3593

3572

3579

3598

3650

3836

3708

3704

3706

3744

3345

3851

3545

4083

4292

3760

3435

2nd
Time

Total

Time Point

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

lst DlD NOT FiNISH 8

049  6300526 KARASAWA Kok

030  6300531 1DE Kosei

026 6300318 MORI Ta se

043  6300433 YOSHIDA Ryu」 |

021  630024  TANIHASHI Kousuke

045  6300426 0GAWA Tatsuya

044  6300428 0KAMI Yuya

046  6300474 MARUYAMA Dak

019  6300242 KOTA Kaito

023  6300274 TAKAGritsuk

047  6300458 TOKUTAKE Yasutaka

031  6300370 1TOU Takumi

033  6300 94 NAKASUUl Keig。

052  6300520 KANATANI Kosei

037  6300 96 1SHl Taiga

034  6300319  」【KEI Kouhci

050  6300529 HORIKAWA RyOma

01 3  6300 8  HIRABAYASHI Ari

038  6300189 SHIMIZU Tomohto

032  6300200 SHIMIZU Takah ro

027  6300392 SAFTO Haruki

055  6300493 KUROKr Kosuke

054  6300431 MATSUMOTO Takuto

058  6300574  HIRASE Taichi

041  6300457 1SHIZUKA Shota

059  6300492 NAKANO Shota

056  6300430 MATSUKAWA Shimpet

053  6300573 MURATA Kengo

020  6300186 TAKEMURA Masataka

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPll

UPN

UPN

」PN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

」PN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

3496

3440

3521

3433

3570

3530

3583

3540

3699

3581

3626

3657

3666

3726

3749

3765

3723

3560

3707

3792

3313

3887

4007

4007

4910

4599

4498

5054

5748

1,0965

1,0976

110996

111007

1コ 047

1 1093

1,1120

111139

1:1148

1:1170

111207

111229

1,1259

111298

111328

111363

1 1373

1:1396

1」 415

1,1496

1コ 519

i11631

i1852

1!1858

1ヽ2455

112682

1:2790

112314

113183

4761

4882

5103

5224

5665

61 72

6469

6679

6778

7020

7423

7604

8001

8431

8762

9147

9258

9511

9720

10613

10867

121 01

14537

14603

21102

23684

24874

25139

29206

057

048

039

023

018

6300476 0TSUKA Takumi

630052S TSuCHIYA Genki

6300275 SUZUKI Shuto

S300256 MASUDA Tomoki

304071  SHiOIRI Kazuya

11/0112015 HAKUSAN SHIRAMINE Page 2,3
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FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2015 SL
Sla om(MEN)

Rank Bib       Competitor― ―

No Codc  Name                       Nation
l st

T me
2nd
Time

Total

Time Point

017

014

009

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPN

UPll

304973 WASH〔 ZAWA Ken

303836  SHIMiZU Taisuke

30481S  TAKADA Kengo

lst DISQUALlFIED l

051  6300454 NARAHARA Ryo

2nd DID NOT FlNISH 6

Gate 33 1CR 629-3

035   6300315

008   6300ヽ 97

036   6300459

015   6300276

024  6300314

042   304558

KOSAKA Ak hde

WADA Nozomu

NAKA」 IMA Goru

YAMAMOTO Tatsei

YAMAMAE Shogo

OZAKI Hayato

1810

11,01/2015 HAKUSAN SHIRAMINE Page 3/3
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Ｎａ

ＪＰ
Ｐ

押
Ｐ

ｒ

Ｐ
押

ＪＰ
押

岬

代ｔａ

ｏ

Ｓ

Ｎ

Rank

|

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

THE BEST 10 AFTER FlNISH

Code
No

001   304856

016   303849

006  6300305
003   304853

002   304315

010  6300198
007   304845

012   6300199

029  6300456
005  6300317

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start  Code

Race

Best 5    Point

54 61     0 00

53 60    16 97

48 28    21 27

56 55    25 35

59 47    26 89

FIS―ENL ISHlKAWA SHIRAMINE 2015 SL

Slalom(MEN)

Penalty Caiculation

Competitors――――~~~~~一 ―――――一一一―――――――――――――――――一 ｉＳ

例

Ｆ

ＰName

SEK16UCHl Kai
KOSHIMIZU Ryo
MORIIA Koya
l「 O Kensuke

MURATA Teruaki

SAKATSUGl Yamato
SHlMiZU Kento
‖ASH〔 MOTO Rennosuke
YOKOKAWA Daigo

SHlMlZU Ryota

54 61

91 94

53 60

48 28

61 94

56 55

59 47

67 24

134 46

82 81

Tota1    272 51    90 48

SUM ―A―    SUM ―C―

Rank No

Compet tors
NameNo

‐Ｓ

例

Ｆ

Ｐ

1   003   304853

2  013   6300181

3  006  6300305
4  001   304856
5  010  6300198

lTO Kensuke

HlRABAYASHl Arl

MORITA Koya
SEK16UCHl Kai

SAKATSUGl Yamato

Nat on

」PN

」PN

」PN
」PN

」PN

子otal

26631(8)-  9048(C))■ 10=

Rank

48 28         4

53 27        33

53 60         3

54 61         1

56 55         6

266 31

suln  B

44 834

44 83

13 00

0 00

40 00

57 33

Codex l159

0T c al T mer SEIKO

(  27251(A)■

Calculated penalty
Category 3dder

Correction value
Minimum penalty

Applied penalty
FIS TD  NAKAMURA M chhko

signature

TDキ 310

Data Process ng By THA&KS  V7-25G33



FIS―ENL石 川 白峰 2015 SL大会
スラ回―ム男子

公式成績表

ジェリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表

競技委員長

主審

中村 実彦

山口 浩二

村上 聡

コース名

スタート標高

フィエッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No

ヤングバレーコース

616m
500m
l16 rn

10009101/11

UPN
UPN
UPN

1本 目 2本 目

コースセッター

前定者     A―
―B―

―C―

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  Snow
スタート/フィニッシュ気温

参加選手数 59

順 位 Bb コー ド

No Code

高橋 侑介

今村 優平

菊池 昂大
河端 里緒

36 (35)

09i35

雪質  Soft
-201-10・C

コースセッター

前走者

秋山 兼範
―A  今村 優平
―B―   田中稀―朗
―O一   石田 美奈

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

旗関数

開始時刻

天候  Snow
ス,一 卜/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 50

37  (36)

11155

雪 質   Soft
-10,10・C

競技者
氏 名

ロ
ム

本
γ

2本 目
タイム

合計
タイム

F= 720

ホ
°
イント

1  001

2 016

3 006

4 003

5 002

6 010

7 007

8 012

9 029

10 005

11  004

12 022

13  011

14 025

15 040

3195

3271

3292

3302

3275

3368

3349

3391

3365

3345

3407

3346

3374

3394

3391

3338

3385

3395

3424

3467

3395

3428

3414

3477

3501

3454

3527

3517

3546

3560

li05 33

1,0656

110687

110726

110742

,0763

■0777

110805

110842

1,0846

1:0861

1:0873

110391

110940

1,0951

000

1356

〕697

2i27

2303

2535

2689

2998

3405

3450

3615

3747

3946

4486

4607

Page 1/3

03008452関 口 快

03002371小 清水 亮

03007394森 田 昂也

03008453伊藤 健介

03000723村 田 輝昭

03008499坂 次 大和

0300'S'1清水 健斗

03009884橋 本 連之介

030102'4横 川 大悟

0300954清 水 売太

03009135宮 崎 泰輔

03003446羽 毛田 高聖

03009502溝 口 雄平

030090'4梅 回 晃丞

0300952三 島 大河

地 域  所属

長野

学連

石川

長野

学連

富山

長野

福井

長野

岐阜

長野

長野

富山

長野

岐阜

白馬高校

同志社大学

星稜高校

白馬高校

京都産業大学

砺波工業高校

白馬高校

福井工業大附属福井高

自馬高校

飛騨高山高校

上回東高校

白馬高校

砺波工業高校

飯山高校

飛騨高山高校

11/01/2015 HAKuSAN SHIRAMINE
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FIS―ENL石川白峰2015 SL大会
スラ回―ム男子

順 位
ｉｂ

ｏ

Ｂ

Ｎ

コード 競技者
Code 氏 名 地 域  所属

1本 目  2本 目
タイム   タイム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

16049 o3聞 0596唐沢 航希

17030 0掛 0736井出 光星

18026 03009151森 大成

19043 o3010960吉 回 龍次

20021 o3008947谷 橋 康介

21045 o301031小 サ1 連也

22044 o3010692大 上 裕也

23046 o300738丸 山 大輝

24019 o3010148小 田 海都

25023 03008946高 木 樹

26047 o3010600徳 武 康尊

27031 o3008287伊 東 拓己

28033 o30095い 仲筋 圭吾

29052 o3研 0964金谷 洸晟

30037 o3009863石 井 太雅

31 034 o3013931 寺境 晃平

32 050 03m l143堀 川 諒真

33013 o3働 02'8平林 安里

34038 o3009120清 水 友仁

35032 03009892清 水 貴大

36027 o301053'斎 藤 晴気

37055 03御 1027黒 木 康佑

38054 o3い 0947松本 拓隼

39058 03010874平 瀬 太一

40041 o掛 04鴻 石塚 翔大

41059 0302340仲 野 翔太

42056 03012211松 川 進平

43053 03009887村 田 顕吾

44020 03009122竹 村 征峻

lst DlD NOT FlNISH 8

057 0301163大 塚 匠

048 o302082土 屋 元気

039 030i0146鈴 木 就社

028 03007998増 回 友樹

018 o300ヽ 896塩入 和哉

飯山高校

岩村田高校

飛騨高山高校

富山第一高校

鶴来高校

高山工業高校

高山工業高校

白馬高校

鶴来高校

星稜高校

白馬高校

大野高校

砺波工業高校

砺波高校

砺波工業高校

飛騨高山高枝

飯山高校

白馬高校

飯山高校

福井工業大附属福井高

上回業谷丘高校

飛騨高山高校

南砺平高校

大野高校

白馬高校

飛寧高山高校

南砺平高校

大野高校

上国千曲高校

上回西高等学校

飯山高校

星稜高校

福知山成美高校

神奈川大学

長野

長野

岐阜

富山

石川

岐阜

岐阜

長野

石川

石川

長野

福井

富山

富山

富山

岐阜

長野

長野

長野

福井

長野

岐阜

富山

福井

長野

岐阜

富山

福井

長野

逓書里予

長野

石川

京都

学連

3469

3536

3475

3519

3477

3513

3537

3599

3449

3589

3581

3566

3593

3572

3579

3598

3650

3836

3708

3704

3706

3744

3845

3351

3545

4033

4292

3760

3435

3496

3440

3521

3488

3570

3580

3583

3540

3699

3581

3626

3657

3666

3726

3749

3765

3723

3560

3707

3792

3813

3887

4007

4007

4910

4599

4498

5054

5748

1:0965

1ヽ0976

1:0996

lH 007

111047

1打 093

111120

1:11 39

111148

1,1170

1」 207

1コ 223

11259

111298

11328

111363

■1373

11396

1コ 415

111496

1:1519

1■ 631

111852

111858

112455

lⅢ 26 82

112790

112814

1,3183

4761

4882

5103

5224

5665

61 72

6469

6679

6778

7020

7428

7604

3001

0431

8762

9147

9258

9511

9720

10613

10867

12101

14537

14603

21132

23634

24874

251 39

29206

11/01/2015 HAKUSAN SHIRAMINE
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FIS―ENL石川白峰2015 SL大会
スラローム男子

順 位 Bib

No
コード 競技者
Codc 氏 名 地 域  所属

ロ

ム
体
タ

2本 目
タイム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

OⅢ 7 0300844,鷲 澤

014 o300200清 水

009 030072'0高 田

lst DISQUALlFIED l

051 o3い 0'26槽原

2nd DID NOT FINISH 6

035 o3009153小 坂

008 o3009862和 国

036 o300593中 島

015 o3008945山 本

024 o3009158山 前

042 03005354尾 崎

野

連

連

長

学

学

輔

吾

健

大

賢

白馬高校

立命館大学

京都産業大学

上国千曲高校

高山工業高校

砺波工美高校

小海高校

小松工業高校

高山工業高校

神奈川大学

Gate 33 1C R 629-3泳

彰栄

望武

剛流

大誠

翔吾

隼士

長野

岐阜

富山

長野

石川

岐阜

学連

↓910

11,01,2015 HAKUSAN SHIRAMINE Page 313
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FIS ENL 石川白峰2015 SL大 会

スラ回―ム男子

ペナルティポイント計算表
THE BEST 10 AFTER FIlliSH

Rank StaA
No

SAU
Point   Best 5

31 30    31 30

ｍｐｅ
名

Ｃ。
氏

ｅ

中Ｎ

Ｃ ｃｅ
ｉｎｔ
　

００

Ｒａ
』
　

０

〓一一十
一一
酬

一
一　

一

一
一　

・
Ａ〓

釧

技術代表      中村 実彦

サイン

TD+310

Data Process ng By THA&KS  V7-25G33

Oompettors― ―――――――――――――――――――一―――――――――――一―――

THE BCST 5 AT START

Start  Code
Rank No       No

1   002  03000723

2  003  03000453
3  006  03007894
4  010  03008499
5  004  03009135

県 名 所 属

長野  白馬高校

学連  同志社大学

石川  星稜高校
長野  白馬高検

学連  京都産業大学

富山  rFm波工業高校

長野  白馬高校

福井  福井工業大附属福井高

長野  白馬高校

岐阜  飛騨高山高検

県 名 所 属

学連  京都産業大学

長野  白馬高校

石川  星稜高校
富山  砺波工業高校

長野  上国東高校

合計

8662(C))■ 10=

ベナルテ ィ計算値

カテゴリー加算値

修正値

ミニマムベナルテ ィ

有効ベナルテ ィ

合計   11486  8662

SAU
Point

i3 38

22 09

22 70

25 39

27 95

11151

03008452

03002371

03007894

03008453

03000723

03003499

03007571

03009884

03010274

03009154

関口 快

小清水 亮

森田 昇也

伊藤 健介

村田 輝昭

坂次 大和
清水 健斗

橋本 連之介

横川 大悟

清水 亮大

氏 名

村田 輝昭

伊藤 健介

森田 昂也

坂次 大和

宮崎 未輔

38 96

22 70

22 09

13 38

25 39

31 45

34 69

39 95

46 44

13975

13 98

0 00

0 00
1 80

13 98

22 70   16 97
22 09    21 27

13 38    23 03

25 39    25 35

〒一一
帥

(  11436(A)十 11151(8)一

Codex 0033

OT c al Tlmer SEIKO


